CYONS1001x
OvationONS™
Laser Navigation Sensors
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-06398 Rev. *I  Revised Oct 22, 2007
Features
■ Hardware resolution to 3200 cpi
❐ Ability to maintain full resolution at speeds up to 50 ips

CYONS1001x
Document Number: 001-06398 Rev. *I Page 23 of 24
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Package Type Operating Range
CYONS1001U-LBXC 42-lead PQFN PQFN (plastic quad flat) leadless, Pb free 5–45 °C
CYONS1001G-LBXC 42-lead PQFN PQFN (plastic quad flat) leadless, Pb free 5–45 °C
CYONS1001-LBXC 42-lead PQFN PQFN (plastic quad flat) leadless, Pb free 5–45 °C
CYONS1001L-LBXC 42-lead PQFN PQFN (plastic quad flat) leadless, Pb free 5–45 °C
CYONS1001T0-LBXC 42-lead PQFN PQFN (plastic quad flat) leadless, Pb free 5–45 °C
Part Number Package Operating Range
CYONSLENS1001-C Lens 5–45 °C
[+] Feedback
Document Number: 001-06398 Rev. *I Revised Oct 22, 2007 Page 24 of 24
OvationONS™ and OptiCheck™ are trademarks of Silicon Light Machines (a subsidiary of Cypress Semiconductor). PSoC Designer™, Programmable System-on-Chip™, and PSoC Express™ are